. 6:30 PM

. 6:40 PM

. 7:05PM

. 7:30 PM
E. 7:50 PM
. 8:05PM

. 8:15PM
. 8:30 PM

8:35PM

8:45PM
. 8:50 PM

. 9:00 PM

WARNING

TOWN OF EAST MONTPELIER
SELECTBOARD MEETING

MONDAY, June 3, 2019
AT THE MUNICIPAL BUILDING

CALL TO ORDER
ADDITIONS TO THE AGENDA
REVIEW OF MINUTES: May 20, 2019
PUBLIC COMMENT

DISCUSSION ON RECONFIGURATION OF REVOLVING LOAN ADVISORY
COMMITTEE AND CONSIDERATION OF REVOLVING LOAN FUND
POLICIES & PROCEDURES

CONVERSATION WITH PLANNING COMMISSION ON ZONING UPDATE
Julie Potter, PC Chair

DISCUSSION ON CHAPTER ONE OF DRAFT ZONING REGULATIONS
EM HAZARD MITIGATION PLAN DEVELOPMENT

CONSIDERATION OF GRANT AGREEMENTS:
» VTrans Paving Grant for County Road

DISCUSSION ON TOPICS FOR JULY JOINT MEETING WITH CALAIS BOARD

APPOINTMENTS
Funding Request Study Committee
Rural Road Vegetation Assessments PAC

ACCESS PERMITS
19-023; Leonard/Walrafen, 170 Cherry Tree Hill Road
19-024 & 025; Cummings Farm LLC, Cummings Road

WARRANTS
OTHER BUSINESS
ADJOURN



	WARNING

