WARNING

TOWN OF EAST MONTPELIER SELECTBOARD MEETING

MONDAY, June 3, 2019

AT THE MUNICIPAL BUILDING

A. 6:30 PM	CALL TO ORDER
	ADDITIONS TO THE AGENDA
	REVIEW OF MINUTES: May 20, 2019
	PUBLIC COMMENT
B. 6:40 PM	DISCUSSION ON RECONFIGURATION OF REVOLVING LOAN ADVISORY COMMITTEE AND CONSIDERATION OF REVOLVING LOAN FUND POLICIES & PROCEDURES
C. 7:05 PM	CONVERSATION WITH PLANNING COMMISSION ON ZONING UPDATE Julie Potter, PC Chair
D. 7:30 PM	DISCUSSION ON CHAPTER ONE OF DRAFT ZONING REGULATIONS
E. 7:50 PM	EM HAZARD MITIGATION PLAN DEVELOPMENT
F. 8:05 PM	CONSIDERATION OF GRANT AGREEMENTS: > VTrans Paving Grant for County Road
G. 8:15 PM	DISCUSSION ON TOPICS FOR JULY JOINT MEETING WITH CALAIS BOARD
H. 8:30 PM	APPOINTMENTS Funding Request Study Committee Rural Road Vegetation Assessments PAC
I. 8:35 PM	ACCESS PERMITS 19-023; Leonard/Walrafen, 170 Cherry Tree Hill Road 19-024 & 025; Cummings Farm LLC, Cummings Road
J. 8:45 PM	WARRANTS
K. 8:50 PM	OTHER BUSINESS
L. 9:00 PM	ADJOURN